
Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/03/2016 ED610 101.37                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/03/2016 ED611 72.82                        AMAZON Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/03/2016 ED612 118.49                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2016 ED613 179.83                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2016 ED614 133.87                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2016 ED615 10.05                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2016 ED616 62.28                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/03/2016 MJ174 246.00                      St John Ambulance Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/03/2016 MJ175 152.00                      RICS subs UK, Coventry Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Property Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2016 MJ176 494.04                      STA Travel Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2016 1 499.00                      Transport Extra Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2016 2 29.00                        Transport Extra Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/03/2016 13143485 2.64                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2016 9208886 5.28                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2016 TS35 528.00                      ICAEW Finance Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 TS36 135.96                      Premier Inn Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2016 TS37 250.00                      SurveyMonkey Business Transformation 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Shared ICT Service - Rechargeable costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/03/2016 210 340.00                      Specsavers Environment 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 211 425.00                      Royal Mail (Post Office) Environment 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2016 36982 150.00                      Sail Southwold Ltd Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2016 YOD 56 40.00                        Magistrates Court Customer & Community 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/03/2016 YOD 55 284.95                      Travel Lodge Derby Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2016 bs155 3.00                          dorringtons Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2016 bs156 55.00                        dorringtons Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/03/2016 bs157 97.10                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/03/2016 bs158 8.54                          tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2016 bs159 49.34                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2016 PRR21 280.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 PRR22 255.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 PRR23 355.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2016 1 513.33                      Ryanair Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2016 2 10.27                        Ryanair Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2016 kjb029 73.00                        Oceana Reservations Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2016 kjb30 35.00                        IOC Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 kjb31 35.00                        IOC Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 kjb32 35.00                        IOC Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2016 kjb33 35.00                        IOC Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 kjb34 35.00                        IOC Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 kjb35 35.00                        IOC Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/04/2016 CS224 10.00                        Probate Search Service Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 CS225 11.39                        IPOSTPARCELS.COM Customer & Community 0429 S&S - Printing & Copying Costs Sport & Recreation Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/03/2016 fs339 2.75                          Tesco Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/03/2016 fs340 15.52                        Facebook Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Emergency Alarms

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 fs341 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 fs342 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 fs343 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 fs344 99.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 fs345 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 fs346 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2016 fs347 39.04                        Sainsbury Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/03/2016 25J 39.90                        Marks & Spencer PLC Chief Executives 0514 S&S - Members/Mayoral Allowances Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/04/2016 26J 130.05                      Homerton College Cambridge Chief Executives 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Corporate Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/04/2016 27J 25.99                        Amazon Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2016 28J 137.00                      Royal Mail Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2016 29J 40.99                        Amazon Chief Executives 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/03/2016 aw96 59.58                        Maplin Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2016 aw97 34.02                        Maplin Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2016 aw98 133.16                      Screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2016 aw99 60.39                        Screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/04/2016 DC037 216.00                      Institute of Wastes Management Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2016 DC038 118.80                      Hemming Group Ltd Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Fleet Management - Operational
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF003 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF004 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF005 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF006 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF007 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF008 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF009 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF010 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF011 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF012 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF013 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF014 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF015 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF016 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF017 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF018 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF019 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF020 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF021 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF022 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF023 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF024 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF025 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF026 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF027 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF028 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF029 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 AF030 35.00                        The Information Commissioners Office Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2016 bs160 26.00                        tesco Customer & Community 0480 S&S - Bank & Credit Card Charges Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2016 bs161 76.93                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2016 bs162 149.99                      argos Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/03/2016 bs163 108.34                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/12/2016 bs164 45.75                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2016 bs165 24.00                        tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2016 PAC40 223.45                      SOUTH CAMBS DC Environment 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2016 ED617 51.29                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 ED618 75.40                        B & Q Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2016 ED619 12.50                        ICELAND Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2016 ED620 59.87                        SCREWFIX Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2016 ED621 61.20                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2016 ED622 85.63                        HOMEBASE Customer & Community 0107 PREM - Grounds/Estate Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/05/2016 ED623 57.32                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2016 ED624 19.00                        B & Q Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2016 ED625 14.98                        COOPERS Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2016 ED626 8.00                          ONE STOP Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2016 ED627 74.75                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2016 ED628 36.97                        BOOKER Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2016 ED629 119.92                      BOOKER Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2016 ED630 (6.00)                         TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2016 ED631 42.85                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 fs348 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 fs349 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2016 fs350 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2016 fs351 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2016 fs352 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2016 fs353 98.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2016 fs354 49.00                        One stop Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2016 fs355 7.99                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2016 1 75.88                        Tesco Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2016 2 (1.75)                         Tesco Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2016 3 18.87                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2016 4 3.98                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2016 5 46.95                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2016 6 41.25                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2016 7 34.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2016 8 218.97                      bookers Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2016 9 1.48                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2016 kjb036 35.00                        ICO Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2016 LL69 768.35                      Edenred Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2016 LL70 249.00                      Emap Ltd Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 LL71 141.75                      Marks & Spencer Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2016 MJ177 70.00                        The Sandpiper Hotel Chesterfield Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Streets & Open Spaces

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2016 MJ178 424.44                      www.flagsandflagpoles.co.uk Environment 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Markets

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2016 MJ179 186.48                      www.Paypal.co.uk Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Streets & Open Spaces

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 MJ180 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 MJ181 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 MJ182 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 MJ183 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 MJ184 35.00                        www.ico.gov.uk Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2016 MJ185 52.02                        www.statravel.co.uk Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2016 11680755 21.00                        Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2016 11766777 2.64                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2016 1 21.95                        Fruugo Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2016 2 127.60                      Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2016 3 149.95                      Pay Pro Charge Environment 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2016 4 153.90                      Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2016 CS226 33.74                        Amazon Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Housing Benefits

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2016 CS227 24.99                        Amazon Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Housing Benefits

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2016 CS228 10.00                        Probate Service Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB


http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2016 CS229 11.39                        IPostParcels.com Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Leisure Contract Client Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2016 CS230 (11.39)                       IPostParcels.com Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Leisure Contract Client Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2016 CS231 63.20                        Bloombury Publishing Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2016 30J 75.95                        Hotel IBIS, Leceister Environment 9438 Unknown Head of Streets & Open Spaces

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2016 31J 9.18                          Makro Self Service Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2016 32J 30.00                        Bicycle Ambulance Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2016 33J 7.78                          Viking Direct Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2016 34J 157.21                      DHL International Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2016 35J (7.78)                         Viking Direct Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2016 36J 25.00                        Kings College Cambridge Chief Executives 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2016 TS38 41.01                        Premier Inn Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2016 TS39 58.99                        Premier Inn Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 LW008 250.00                      Sally Salon Services Customer & Community 8189 HOLD-Repairs & Renewals Expenditure Ditchburn Place R&R Fund (14403 00000)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 LW009 250.00                      Sally Salon Services Customer & Community 8189 HOLD-Repairs & Renewals Expenditure Ditchburn Place R&R Fund (14403 00000)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 LW0010 26.80                        Sally Salon Services Customer & Community 8189 HOLD-Repairs & Renewals Expenditure Ditchburn Place R&R Fund (14403 00000)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 LW011 250.00                      Sally Salon Services Customer & Community 8189 HOLD-Repairs & Renewals Expenditure Ditchburn Place R&R Fund (14403 00000)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2016 LW012 190.40                      Sally Salon Services Customer & Community 8189 HOLD-Repairs & Renewals Expenditure Ditchburn Place R&R Fund (14403 00000)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2016 aw 100 86.97                        Maplin Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Admin Building Allocation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2016 aw101 188.40                      Edundson electrical Customer & Community 0106 PREM - Lighting/Power Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2016 aw102 38.98                        Maplin Customer & Community 6037 CAP - ICT Hardware Replacement Building Access Control System

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2016 YOD 57 2.10                          Twitter Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2016 YOD 58 40.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2016 YOD 59 22.92                        Twitter Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2016 YOD 60 3.60                          Twitter Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2016 YOD 61 90.00                        CIEH Customer & Community 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2016 YOD 62 23.58                        Twitter Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2016 YOD 63 55.85                        Twitter Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2016 YOD 64 358.00                      CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2016 37012 3.94                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2016 37377 15.96                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2016 37742 11.94                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2016 38108 27.97                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2016 PAC44 205.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Housing Standards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2016 DC039 246.00                      DVSA Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/05/2016 ED632 217.76                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2016 ED633 75.22                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2016 ED634 56.75                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2016 ED635 9.95                          TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2016 ED636 8.98                          COTTON ORCHARD Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2016 ED637 111.95                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/06/2016 ED638 48.57                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2016 fs356 2.99                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2016 fs357 3.88                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2016 1 74.71                        Tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2016 2 152.84                      Booker Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2016 3 24.89                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2016 4 15.88                        Tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2016 5 6.98                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2016 6 10.16                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2016 7 140.17                      Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2016 8 24.74                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2016 kjb037 83.00                        Oceana Reservations Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2016 LL71 6.00                          Marks & Spencer Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2016 LL72 225.90                      Travelodge Reservations Business Transformation 0022 EMP - Staff Recruitment Costs (incl. Job Adverts) Human Resources - Recruitment

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2016 1 180.00                      BRE Academy Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/06/2016 2 1,659.64                   Post Office, Cambridge Chief Executives 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Elections - Referendum

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2016 MJ187 190.00                      www.members.LandscapeInstitute.org Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2016 MJ188 315.00                      www.members.LandscapeInstitute.org Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Environmental Projects

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2016 MJ189 188.00                      Travelodge website Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Streets & Open Spaces

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2016 MJ190 234.00                      Hawksmere Ltd Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars New Neighbourhoods

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2016 CS232 10.00                        Probate Service Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2016 CS233 86.37                        Tool and Fix Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2016 37J 188.64                      Cambridge Wine Merchants Chief Executives 0514 S&S - Members/Mayoral Allowances Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2016 38J 72.49                        Permier Inn Manchester Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Streets & Open Spaces

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2016 39J 10.00                        www.gov.uk Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2016 40J 27.00                        Cambridge Cycle Smith Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2016 41J 36.84                        Label Metrics UK Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Electoral Registration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2016 42J 8.99-                          Premier Inn Manchester Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Streets & Open Spaces

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2016 43J 73.59                        Amazon UK Marketplace Environment 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/16 bs166 8.35                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/16 bs167 58.52                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/01/2016 bs168 166.12                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/09/2016 bs169 34.11                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/16 bs 170 66.18                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/06/2016 LW013 49.99                        B&M Retail Ltd Customer & Community 8189 HOLD-Repairs & Renewals Expenditure Ditchburn Place R&R Fund (14403 00000)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2016 aw103 65.95                        Maplin Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/06/2016 aw104 47.91                        Mackays Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/06/2016 aw105 29.99                        maplin #N/A 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Unknown

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/16 YOD 64 20.00                        Magistrates Court Customer & Community 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/16 YOD 65 89.00                        CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/05/16 YOD 66 31.50                        Twitter Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/05/16 YOD 67 12.00                        Twitter Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 bs171 7.71                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 ED639 79.47                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2016 ED640 85.26                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2016 ED641 74.54                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/07/2016 ED642 33.60                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/07/2016 ED643 78.08                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/07/2016 ED644 6.00                          TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/07/2016 ED645 106.85                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2016 ED646 30.31                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2016 ED467 4.79                          COTON ORCHARD Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2016 ED468 45.74                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 212 178.00                      Hotel Ibis Manchester Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Strategic Advisor  - Housing and Welfare Reforms

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/07/2016 213 585.00                      Holiday Inn Cambridge Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2016 214 17.99                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Human Resources - Business Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2016 JG90 110.00                      HMCTS Environment 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees River Frontage Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/06/2016 1 179.94                      Booker limited Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/07/2016 2 38.58                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2016 3 3.64                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2016 4 129.99                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2016 5 16.05                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 LL73 148.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 LL74 174.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 LL75 148.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources - Recruitment

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 LL76 148.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 LL77 174.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 LL78 199.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/06/2016 LL79 148.00                      CIPD Integra Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/06/2016 MJ191 240.00                      Paypal - Planning Jungle Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/07/2016 MJ192 449.10                      Training & Tutoring Ltd Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/07/2016 MJ193 64.63                        Amazon.co.uk Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/07/2016 MJ194 64.63-                        Amazon.co.uk Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/07/2016 MJ195 54.89                        Amazon.co.uk Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/06/2016 20061370 5.28                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/06/2016 37073 78.00                        The Cabana Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/07/2016 37438 70.49                        Premier Inn Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/07/2016 37803 53.00                        Premier Inn Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2016 38169 461.41                      Homebase Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 38534 5.39                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 38899 3.11                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 39264 58.21                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 39630 23.75                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 39995 3.84                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 40360 2.00                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/07/2016 40725 10.31                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/07/2016 41091 5.57                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/07/2016 41456 71.42                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2016 41821 303.19                      Tesco Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2016 42186 2.41                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2016 42552 4.99                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2016 42917 4.10                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/07/2016 43282 9.98                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/07/2016 PRR24 355.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/07/2016 PRR25 355.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/07/2016 PRR26 355.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/07/2016 1 53.00                        Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/06/2016 CS234 12.65                        Timpson Ltd Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2016 CS235 179.00                      Royal Mail Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Cashiers

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2016 CS236 321.00                      Royal Mail Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Cashiers

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/07/2016 CS237 9.00                          Timpson Ltd Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2016 CS238 12.05                        Tesco Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2016 CS239 16.05                        John Lewis Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/07/2016 CS240 4.99                          Sainsburys Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Property Accreditation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/07/2016 CS241 44.07                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/07/2016 44J 26.97                        Stationery Office Book London Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/07/2016 45J 10.08                        Ryman Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Legal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/07/2016 46J 5.98                          Cartridge Save Chief Executives 0429 S&S - Printing & Copying Costs Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2016 47J 123.98                      Oyez Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Legal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2016 48J 21.89                        Cartridge Save Chief Executives 0429 S&S - Printing & Copying Costs Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/06/2016 SA1 49.00                        Asda Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2016 SA2 61.44                        Asda Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2016 SA3 52.80                        Asda Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/06/2016 TS40 7.25                          Post Office, Cambridge Business Transformation 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/06/2016 LW014 49.60                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Extra Care

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/07/2016 LW015 6.98                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Extra Care

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/07/2016 LW016 11.61                        Polybags Ltd Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Extra Care

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/07/2016 LW017 20.84                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Extra Care

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/07/2016 aw106 9.45                          screwfix Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2016 aw107 132.37                      screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/07/2016 YOD 68 23.70                        Amazon Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Refuse & Environment Operational Support
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/08/2016 bs172 163.94                      tesco Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2016 VH1 156.00                      event insurance Customer & Community 1002 GRAN - Grants to Voluntary Organisations Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2016 bs173 56.35                        tesco Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/08/2016 bs174 1.70                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2016 PAC45 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/07/2016 DC040 246.00                      DVSA Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/07/2016 ED649 38.44                        DULUX PAINT CENTRE Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/07/2016 ED650 55.16                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/08/2016 ED651 27.20                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/08/2016 ED652 42.82                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/08/2016 ED653 74.71                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/08/2016 ED654 76.87                        DULUX PAINT CENTRE Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/07/2016 FHjuly1 140.00                      Chartered Institute of Environmental Health Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2016 FHaug1 185.00                      Chartered Institute of Environmental Health Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2016 FHaug2 150.00                      Chartered Institute of Environmental Health Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/07/2016 1 53.10                        Hobbycraft Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/07/2016 2 127.26                      Toys R Us Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/07/2016 3 128.00                      PP Jacproducts Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2016 4 230.40                      Mulch.co.uk Customer & Community 0107 PREM - Grounds/Estate Maintenance Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/08/2016 5 223.00                      Ikea Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/08/2016 6 210.26                      Bookers Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/08/2016 1 600.09                      Custom Search Engine Chief Executives 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Corporate Marketing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/08/2016 2 34.00                        John Lewis Cambridge Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Housing Benefits

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/08/2016 3 34.00                        John Lewis Cambridge Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/08/2016 68488083 9.99                          Gumtree.Com Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/08/2016 68487416 9.99                          Gumtree.Com Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/07/2016 MJ196 4.99                          Amazon.co.uk Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/07/2016 MJ197 13.45                        Marks&Spencer plc Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Development Plan Fund

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/07/2016 MJ198 13.55                        Marks&Spencer plc Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Planning Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/08/2016 MJ199 10.00                        www.gov.uk Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/08/2016 MJ200 199.88                      Cambridge City Council Customer & Community 6014 CAP - Street Lighting-Signs & Signals Clay Farm Community Centre -Phase 2 (Construction)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2016 13758833 2.64                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/08/2016 25834509 2.64                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/08/2016 22484484 2.64                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/07/2016 37104 22.74                        Homebase Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/07/2016 37469 136.85                      Tesco Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/07/2016 37834 55.91                        Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/08/2016 38200 102.58                      Tesco Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/08/2016 38565 2.98                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/08/2016 38930 10.50                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/08/2016 39295 11.20                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2016 39661 35.00                        ARU Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2016 PRR27 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2016 PRR28 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/08/2016 PRR29 308.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Anti-Social Behaviour

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/07/2016 CS242 12.00                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/08/2016 CS243 38.02                        Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2016 CS244 8.98                          Rymans Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2016 CS245 24.00                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/07/2016 49J 16.81                        Staples Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/08/2016 50J 16.81                        Staples Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/08/2016 51J 10.08-                        Ryman Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2016 52J 8.40                          Amazon UK Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/08/2016 53J 186.43                      Emap Ltd Subscriptions Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/08/2016 SA4 10.00                        Co-Op Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/08/2016 SA5 49.00                        Co-Op Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2016 SA6 60.50                        Tesco Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2016 SA7 38.50                        Asda Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/07/2016 TS41 7.25                          Post Office, Cambridge Business Transformation 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/08/2016 TS42 7.25                          Post Office, Cambridge Business Transformation 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/08/2016 TS43 148.00                      Assoc.of Accounting Technicians Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/07/2016 LW018 79.96                        Amazon Marketplace Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Extra Care

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/08/2016 aw108 7.51                          mackays Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/08/2016 aw109 217.68                      Edmundsons Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/08/2016 YOD69 190.80                      RH Enviromental Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/08/2016 bs175 12.71                      tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2016 bs176 4.46                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2016 bs177 25.10                      tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/09/2016 PD001 15.05                      Halls of Cambridge Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/08/2016 ED655 51.30                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/08/2016 ED656 77.73                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/09/2016 ED657 45.47                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2016 ED658 11.40                      HOMEBASE Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2016 ED659 28.20                      EB ONLINE FOOD COURSE Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/09/2016 ED660 51.87                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2016 ED661 115.15                    BOOKER Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/09/2016 ED662 67.66                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/09/2016 FHsept1 95.82                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/08/2016 JG91 60.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/08/2016 JG92 60.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/08/2016 JG93 35.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Leasehold Property Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/09/2016 1 211.20                    Booker LTD Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/19/2016 2 44.86                      B&Q Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/09/2016 kjb038 159.00                    Inside Housing Chief Executives 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/09/2016 LL80 1,476.00                 Uk Boarder Agency Business Transformation 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Human Resources - Recruitment

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/08/2016 73964422 40.51                      B&Q Direct Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/08/2016 23373092 5.28                        Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/09/2016 22304468 5.28                        Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2016 37135 22.98                      Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/09/2016 37500 42.96                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/09/2016 37865 60.00                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/08/2016 38231 82.98                      Premier Inn Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/09/2016 38596 85.16                      Ridgeons Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/09/2016 38961 10.00                      Jefford carpets Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/09/2016 39326 183.96                    Premier Inn Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2016 39692 421.00                    Boutique Camping Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2016 PRR30 325.00                    HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2016 PRR31 325.00                    HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2016 PRR32 325.00                    HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2016 PRR33 325.00                    HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/09/2016 1 192.80                    Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/09/2016 2 48.50                      0 Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/09/2016 3 29.95                      John Lewis Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2016 4 53.00                      Great Northern Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/08/2016 CS246 170.00                    Specsavers Business Transformation 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Rechargeable Stationery and Supplies and Services costs (General Fund)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/08/2016 CS247 24.62                      YPO Supplies Ltd Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Benefits

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/08/2016 CS248 145.50                    TV Licensing Environment 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/08/2016 CS249 39.98                      Screwfix Direct Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Access Scheme

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/09/2016 CS250 48.03                      Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/09/2016 CS251 67.95                      Bloomsbury Business Transformation 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2016 CS252 51.49                      Cups Direct Chief Executives 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/09/2016 CS253 28.80                      Avena Environmental Environment 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Land Charges and Searches

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/09/2016 CS254 236.00                    Premier Inn Environment 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Allotments

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 CS255 53.35                      UK Safety Footwear Environment 0408 S&S - Clothing & Uniforms Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2016 SA8 200.00                    Hazelwood General Stores Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/09/2016 SA9 100.00                    Hazelwood General Stores Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/09/2016 SA10 100.00                    Hazelwood General Stores Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2016 SA11 53.91                      Argos Ltd Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2016 SA12 82.95                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0134 PREM - Eviction/Repossession Costs Estate Management (South)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2016 54J 29.99                      Amazon Business Transformation 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/08/2016 55J 16.74                      Amazon Business Transformation 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/08/2016 56J 10.00                      www.gov.uk Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/08/2016 57J 200.00                    Royal Town Planning Institute Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/08/2016 58J 29.99                      Amazon Business Transformation 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/09/2016 59J 20.00                      Cambridge Cycle Smith Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Employee Travel Plan

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/09/2016 60J 151.50                    Premier Inn Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/09/2016 61J 151.50                    Premier Inn Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Building Control Shared Service (BCSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2016 62J 138.62                    The Trainline Chief Executives 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Corporate Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/09/2016 62J -                          The Trainline Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2016 63J 189.96                    Cartridgepeople.co.uk Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Revenue Overheads

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/09/2016 LW019 13.12                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/08/2016 aw110 34.49                      amazon Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/08/2016 YOD 70 5.30                        Amazon Customer & Community 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Refuse & Environment Operational Support
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/09/2016 bs178 53.62                        tesco Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/09/2016 bs179 16.49                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 bs180 33.98                        amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 bs181 27.79                        amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/09/2016 bs 182 16.51                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 bs 183 13.36                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2016 bs184 61.04                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 PD002 35.71                        Halls of Cambridge Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 PD003 38.75                        Halls of Cambridge Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 PD004 101.02                      Halls of Cambridge Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 PD005 295.20                      Surespan Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/09/2016 PD006 95.10                        Browns Ladders & Ceilings Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/10/2016 DC041 4.74                          Elms of Cambridge Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/09/2016 ED663 18.00                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/09/2016 ED664 46.12                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/10/2016 ED665 13.75                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/10/2016 ED666 (13.75)                       TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/10/2016 ED667 66.17                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 ED668 5.00                          TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/10/2016 ED669 7.80                          TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/10/2016 ED670 44.51                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2016 ED671 4.60                          MARKS AND SPENCER Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/10/2016 ED672 64.20                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/10/2016 ED673 47.69                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 JG94 10.00                        HMCTS Business Transformation 3364 INC - Fees (B) Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2016 1 1.85                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 kjb039 69.99                        Amazon - Deals4U Ltd Chief Executives 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/10/2016 kjb040 85.00                        Double Tree Hilton Hotel Chief Executives 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 LL81 300.00                      Linkedin Business Transformation 0022 EMP - Staff Recruitment Costs (incl. Job Adverts) Business Transformation Departmental Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/10/2016 LL82 35.80                        Marks & Spencer Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Human Resources - Organisational Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/10/2016 LL83 14.50                        Marks & Spencer Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Human Resources - Organisational Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 LL84 49.00                        Reed.Co.uk Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Human Resources - Business Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/09/2016 1 114.00                      Holiday Inn Hotel Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/10/2016 7545558 252.70                      Amazon UK Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/10/2016 83488480 99.00                        I AM THE AGENT Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/10/2016 83489058 49.50                        I AM THE AGENT Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/10/2016 MJ201 500.00                      WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Chief Executives 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Corporate Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2016 MJ202 35.00                        Amazon UK Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Land Charges and Searches

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/10/2016 MJ203 180.00                      RTPI Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Head of Planning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2016 TO1 10.56                        CAPITAL GAS Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 TO2 2.64                          CAPITAL GAS Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/10/2016 TO3 108.00                      Arundel Hotel-Cambridge Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Strategic Advisor  - Housing and Welfare Reforms

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/09/2016 37165 46.93                        Tesco Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/09/2016 37530 96.00                        MCM Expo group Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/09/2016 37895 80.00                        MCM Expo group Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 38261 12.75                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/10/2016 38626 165.93                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 RR1 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 RR2 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 RR3 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR4 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR5 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR6 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR7 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR8 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR9 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR10 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR11 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 RR12 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/10/2016 PRR34 355.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0134 PREM - Eviction/Repossession Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2016 RR13 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2016 RR14 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2016 RR15 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2016 RR16 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2016 RR17 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2016 JG1 121.00                      HMCTS Environment 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees River Frontage Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/10/2016 PRR35 355.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR18 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR19 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR20 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR21 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR22 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR23 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR24 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR25 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 RR26 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 RR27 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 RR28 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 RR29 325.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2016 RR30 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/09/2016 1 95.80                        Abellio Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/10/2016 2 179.10                      Landor Links Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/10/2016 3 97.00                        Great Northern trains Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/10/2016 4 180.00                      Staybridge Suites, Birmingham Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/10/2016 5 7.50                          NCP Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/10/2016 6 8.50                          NCP Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 CS256 18.98                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2016 CS257 20.88                        Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2016 CS258 26.73                        Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency
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http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2016 CS259 10.48                        Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/09/2016 CS260 49.94                        Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/10/2016 CS261 18.71                        Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/10/2016 CS262 54.00                        Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2016 CS263 150.00                      Hotel Du Vin Cambridge Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2016 CS264 165.00                      Hotel Du Vin Cambridge Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/10/2016 CS265 84.00                        BRE Ltd Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Planning Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/10/2016 64J 8.99                          SASCO Planners Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/09/2016 SA13 9.25                          Amazon uk Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/09/2016 SA14 2.19                          Amazon uk Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/10/2016 SA15 150.00                      Hazelwood General Stores Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2016 SA16 15.00                        Asda Stores Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/09/2016 TS44 72.00                        AAT Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/09/2016 1TR 41.24                        ASDA Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 2TR 169.98                      SIXT Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 3TR 33.72                        Sainsbury's Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 4TR 3.50                          Gatwick Airport Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 5TR 37.32                        McDonald's Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/09/2016 6TR 25.00                        Al Amin Stores/post office Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/09/2016 7TR 5.00                          Dart-charge Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 YOD 71 36.40                        Paypal Cliffemedia Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Green Deal

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 YOD 72 279.00                      CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 YOD 73 279.00                      CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 YOD 74 179.00                      CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/10/2016 YOD 75 279.00                      CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/10/2016 YOD 76 40.00                        CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 bs185 16.38                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 bs186 8.99                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2016 bs187 112.98                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2016 bs188 12.68                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2016 bs189 14.00                        tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/11/2016 bs190 6.61                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2016 bs191 146.89                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 bs192 3.65                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2016 bs193 8.56                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 PD007 91.56                        Drainage Superstore Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 PD008 23.16                        AllPlas Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/11/2016 PD009 102.80                      Heating Spares Centre Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/11/2016 PD010 65.58                        Tricel Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 DC042 89.99                        Premier Inn Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2016 DC043 246.00                      DVSA Environment 0407 S&S - Materials Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 ED674 162.11                      ULUX DECORATOR CENTER Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2016 ED675 4.00                          TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2016 ED676 119.89                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2016 ED677 9.40                          TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/10/2016 ED678 96.73                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/11/2016 ED679 1.50-                          TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/11/2016 ED680 7.68                          TESCO Customer & Community 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/11/2016 ED681 91.17                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2016 ED682 16.10                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2016 ED683 18.07                        ALDI Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2016 ED684 29.54                        ALDI Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/11/2016 ED685 86.64                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2016 ED686 16.10                        ONE STOP Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2016 ED689 33.13                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/10/2016 215 735.95                      Holiday Inn Business Transformation 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/10/2016 216 166.80                      Shutterstock Environment 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Tourism

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/11/2016 217 8.50                          Timpson Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2016 218 170.00                      Specsavers Environment 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2016 SF01 45.05                        M&S Environment 0408 S&S - Clothing & Uniforms Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2016 SF02 90.00                        John Lewis Environment 0408 S&S - Clothing & Uniforms Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/11/2016 fs358 164.00                      Travel Lodge Customer & Community 0241 HREP - All Day to Day Repairs Repairs Day to Day

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2016 KJ01 46.11                        Home Bargains Environment 0402 S&S - Maintenance of Tools, Equipment & FurnitureCambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2016 KJ02 7.00                          Poundworld Environment 0402 S&S - Maintenance of Tools, Equipment & FurnitureCambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/11/2016 KJ03 3.50                          Morrisons Environment 0402 S&S - Maintenance of Tools, Equipment & FurnitureCambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/11/2016 KJ04 15.80                        Post Office Environment 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/11/2016 KJ05 7.80                          Tesco Environment 0127 PREM - Cleaning Contracts Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 27/10/2016 1 29.77                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/11/2016 2 23.40                        Bates office supplies Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 kjb041 144.98                      CoOp Electrical Chief Executives 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Members Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2016 kjb042 145.50                      TV Licence Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2016 LL85 123.42                      NCC INCOME Business Transformation 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Human Resources - Recruitment

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2016 LL86 186.34                      NCC INCOME Business Transformation 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Human Resources - Recruitment

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 77235360 18.99                        SCREWFIX Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 85567356 49.50                        I AM THE AGENT Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 51460808 40.22                        HOOVER CANDY SPARE Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/11/2016 23219778 13.98                        GUMTREE Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/11/2016 23219984 13.98                        GUMTREE Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 60092 366.00                      PREMIER INN Customer & Community 0121 PREM - Rent Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/11/2016 MJ204 20.73                        Amazon UK Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2016 MJ205 20.73-                        Amazon UK Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/11/2016 MJ206 20.73                        Amazon UK Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2016 TO1 5.28                          CAPITA GAS Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2016 TO2 2.64                          CAPITA GAS Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2016 TO3 5.28                          CAPITA GAS Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 37165 10.95                        Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 37530 6.00                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/10/2016 37895 4.37                          Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/10/2016 38261 26.03                        Amazon Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2016 38626 14.78                        Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/11/2016 38991 9.88                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/11/2016 RR31 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/11/2016 RR32 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2016 TL1 2,898.00                   LAW SOCIETY Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2016 RR33 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2016 RR34 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2016 RR35 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2016 1 63.60                        Great Northern Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 2 144.90                      Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 31/10/2016 3 63.60                        Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/11/2016 4 63.60-                        Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/11/2016 5 179.10-                      Landor Links Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2016 CS265 35.00                        Hotel Du Vin Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/10/2016 CS266 64.63                        Amazon Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/10/2016 CS267 14.40                        Avena Environmental Ltd Business Transformation 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Audit

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/10/2016 CS268 10.00                        Thorntons Chief Executives 0502 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Exempt) Corporate Marketing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/10/2016 CS269 41.73                        Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 CS270 260.70                      ARCO Environment 0408 S&S - Clothing & Uniforms Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2016 CS271 11.94                        Argos Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/10/2016 CS272 10.84                        Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Development Agency

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/11/2016 CS273 500.00                      Royal Mail Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Cashiers

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/11/2016 CS274 230.00                      RTPI Via Paypal Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Planning Policy

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/11/2016 CS275 60.00                        Chartered Foresters Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Arboriculture

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/11/2016 CS276 82.72                        Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/11/2016 CS277 5.40                          Viking Direct Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Housing Benefits
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http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/11/2016 CS278 84.27                        Amazon Environment 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/11/2016 CS279 73.74                        Amazon Environment 0445 S&S - Other IT Supplies & Services Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/10/2016 65J 21.59                        Amazon Environment 0435 S&S - Books & Publications Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 66J 78.92                        Argos Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/11/2016 67J 17.09                        The Trainline Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Strategic Advisor  - Housing and Welfare Reforms

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/11/2016 68J 37.26                        Capp & Co Limited Environment 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/11/2016 69J 25.80                        Shopfitting Warehouse Business Transformation 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 70J 4.74                          Keple Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 71J 19.44                        Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 72J 105.00                      Cambs CPE Environment 0399 TRAN - Other Transport Costs Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/11/2016 73J 10.00                        Gov.uk Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2016 74J 50.39                        The Trainline Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Technical Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/11/2016 75J 10.00                        Gov.uk Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 SA17 49.00                        Martin's Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 SA18 49.00                        Martin's Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 SA19 49.00                        Martin's Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 SA20 98.00                        Co-op group Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 SA21 49.00                        Co-op group Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 SA22 98.00                        Co-op group Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 SA23 98.00                        Co-op group Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 SA24 206.00                      Travelodge Customer & Community 0241 HREP - All Day to Day Repairs Repairs Day to Day

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/10/2016 TS45 90.00                        AAT Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/11/2016 LW020 54.95                        Pharmaceutical Press Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Ditchburn Extra Care

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/11/2016 LW021 45.93                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Ditchburn Place

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/11/2016 aw111 131.78                      sohocommercial Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/11/2016 YOD 77 20.00                        CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/11/2016 YOD 78 99.80                        East midlands trains Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Refuse & Environment Operational Support
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/11/2016 bs194 6.46                          tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/11/2016 bs195 6.99                          amazon Customer & Community 0408 S&S - Clothing & Uniforms Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 25/11/2016 bs196 35.89                        amazon Customer & Community 0408 S&S - Clothing & Uniforms Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2016 bs 197 12.40                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/12/2016 bs 198 11.36                        tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 bs 199 142.43                      tesco Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2016 PD012 104.16                      Builder Depot Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2016 PD013 20.94                        Robert Dyas Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/12/2016 PD014 69.94                        Amazon UK Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Building Services - Indirect

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/11/2016 ED690 24.00                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/11/2016 ED691 48.90                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2016 ED692 55.58                        BAKER ROSS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2016 ED693 131.36                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/12/2016 ED694 12.10                        POUNDWORLD Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/12/2016 ED695 86.60                        ALDI Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 01/12/2016 ED696 66.80                        MORRISONS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/12/2016 ED697 12.10                        SAINSBURY Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/12/2016 ED698 197.30                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 11/12/2016 ED699 9.60                          TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/12/2016 ED700 145.06                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2016 ED701 50.30                        TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2016 ED702 20.05                        JOHN LEWIS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/12/2016 ED703 29.01                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/12/2016 ED704 86.15                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 ED705 14.42                        TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 219 106.00                      Cambridge News Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 220 494.00                      Streetworks Team Environment 6021 CAP - Feasibility/investigatory work Cambridge City 20mph Zones Project

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 221 494.00                      Streetworks Team Environment 6021 CAP - Feasibility/investigatory work Cambridge City 20mph Zones Project

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/11/2016 SF03 17.41                        Amazon Environment 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/11/2016 SF04 7.98                          Tesco Environment 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/12/2016 SF05 24.00                        Tesco Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/12/2016 SF06 9.58                          Maplin Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2016 SF07 7.62                          Waitrose Environment 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/12/2016 1 4.45                          Longstanton Post Office Environment 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/12/2016 2 17.00                        Tesco Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2016 3 15.00                        Bar Hill Post Office Environment 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2016 4 12.50                        Tesco Environment 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/11/2016 1 19.26                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/11/2016 2 21.57                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/11/2016 3 14.63                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/12/2016 4 24.99                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/12/2016 5 3.99                          Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2016 6 13.98                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/12/2016 7 17.94                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2016 LL87 8.40                          Boots Cambridge Business Transformation 0099 EMP - Other Employee Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 LL88 15.86                        Train line Business Transformation 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Human Resources Operations (Staff-General)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2016 70561263 26.00                        B&Q Direct Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2016 18236350 284.00                      CIEH Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Housing Advice Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 41150723 63.45                        Amazon (The Tool Academy) Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2016 MJ207 206.00                      CIEH Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 02/12/2016 MJ208 5.00                          CAN Conference 2017 Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2016 MJ209 42.50                        Amazon UK Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 MJ210 314.17                      RTPI Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2016 TO1 5.28                          Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 TO2 12.00                        Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/11/2016 37226 292.00                      Berkeley Square hotel Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2016 37591 160.46                      Children's Scrapstore Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2016 37956 5.00                          CAN conference Customer & Community 0020 EMP - Professional Training Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 PRR36 308.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 PRR37 355.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2016 PRR38 121.00                      HMCTS Environment 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees River Frontage Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/12/2016 RR36 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/12/2016 RR37 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/12/2016 RR38 121.00                      HMCTS Customer & Community 0470 S&S - Consultants & Professional Fees Legal Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/12/2016 RR1 3.35                          amazon uk marketplace Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Housing Standards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/12/2016 RR2 4.00                          amazon uk marketplace Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Housing Standards

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/11/2016 1 141.00                      Comfort Inn, Victoria Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2016 2 90.70                        Great Northern Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2016 3 170.00                      Intellectual property Environment 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 4 36.65                        Amazon Environment 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2016 CS280 29.99                        Maplin Customer & Community 0402 S&S - Maintenance of Tools, Equipment & FurnitureRevenue Overheads

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/12/2016 CS281 22.11                        Post Office Counter Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/11/2016 76J 232.00                      CIOB Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2016 77J 89.25                        The Trainline Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/11/2016 78J 72.44                        Watermark Stationers Ltd Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/11/2016 79J 10.00                        GOV.UK Customer & Community 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Local Taxation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 80J 5.77                          Parcel 2 Go Chief Executives 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Committee Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 81J 45.00                        RTPI Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2016 82J 46.80                        Viking Direct Business Transformation 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Customer Access Strategy - Customer Service Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2016 83J 64.77                        Dog Ink Limited Environment 0429 S&S - Printing & Copying Costs Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/11/2016 SA25 15.98                        Argos Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2016 SA26 294.00                      Hazelwood stores Customer & Community 0113 PREM - Gas Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 SA27 23.65                        Asda Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/12/2016 SA28 146.76                      Argos Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 SA29 49.00                        Martins Newsagent Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 SA30 49.00                        Martins Newsagent Customer & Community 0111 PREM - Electricity Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 SA31 36.46                        Argos Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/11/2016 TS46 147.00                      AAT Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 29/11/2016 TS47 147.00                      AAT Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services
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http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 TS48 165.00                      CIPP Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Accountancy and Support Services

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 24/11/2016 8TR 14.99                        Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2016 9TR 148.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2016 10TR 148.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2016 11TR 148.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/11/2016 12TR 148.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 13TR 18.00                        Gatwick Airport LTD Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 14TR 61.47                        McDonalds Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/12/2016 15TR 6.00                          Dart- Charge Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 16TR 69.00                        Sainsburys Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 17TR 241.97                      SIXT Rent A Car LTD Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 15/12/2016 18TR 38.40                        Shutterstock.com Customer & Community 1001 GRAN - Grants General Communities Safety Funding - Revenue Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/12/2016 JW01 39.80                        Thameslink- abellio Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Culture and Community

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 14/12/2016 JW02 47.90                        Thameslink-abellio Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Culture and Community

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/12/2016 aw112 47.88                        safety shop Customer & Community 0199 PREM - Other Premises Related Costs Guildhall

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/12/2016 aw113 84.12                        screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Facilities Management

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/12/2016 aw114 134.76                      edmundsons Customer & Community 0101 PREM - Buildings Maintenance Mandela House

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/11/2016 YOD 79 20.00                        Magistrates Court Customer & Community 0598 S&S - Other Fees & Charges Refuse & Environment Operational Support
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Body Body Name P Card Transaction Transaction Date Transaction Reference Amount (Incl. VAT) Supplier Name Service Area Account Code Expense Type Cost Centre Name

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/12/2016 bs200 37.04                      tesco Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 bs201 64.24                      tesco Customer & Community 0409 S&S - Re-Saleable Items Buchan Street Community Facility

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 bs202 28.20                      Event bright Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/01/2017 PD015 169.08                    Allplas Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/01/2017 PD016 112.70                    Pestfix Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/01/2017 PD017 293.04                    Facia Expert Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Building Maintenance Response - Direct

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 DC044 135.50                    Society of Operations Engineers Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Fleet Management - Operational

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/01/2017 ED706 127.12                    TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/01/2017 ED707 99.14                      TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 ED708 15.95                      TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 ED709 12.94                      AMAZON Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 ED710 24.75                      TESCO Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/01/2017 ED711 134.33                    TESCO Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 ED712 3.52                        TESCO Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 ED713 10.00                      TESCO Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture The Meadows Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 26/12/2016 222 89.96                      REM Trading Ltd Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Public Realm Enforcement

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 223 22.80                      Sainsburys Environment 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Director & Business & Information Services (BIS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/12/2016 SF08 2.85                        Post Office Environment 0431 S&S - Postage/Delivery Charges Bereavement Services Central Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/12/2016 SF09 15.50                      Tesco Environment 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2017 SF10 22.98                      Maplin Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 SF11 44.33                      B&Q Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 SF12 7.15                        Tesco Environment 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/01/2017 1 80.46                      CableCraft Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/01/2017 2 32.92                      Argos Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Cambridge Crematorium

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/12/2016 1 7.80                        Google play Customer & Community 0599 S&S - Other Supplies & Services Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/01/2017 2 14.99                      Screwfix Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 04/01/2017 3 35.98                      Amazon Customer & Community 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 08/01/2017 4 26.74                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/01/2017 5 23.97                      Amazon Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 28/12/2016 kjb043 160.00                    John Lewis Chief Executives 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 03/01/2017 kjb044 160.00-                    John Lewis Chief Executives 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2017 kjb045 24.00                      4 Your Home (via Amazon) Chief Executives 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2017 kjb046 20.38                      Deal Berry (via Amazon) Chief Executives 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Civic Affairs and Twinning

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2017 LL89 70.95                      Travelodge Business Transformation 0450 S&S - Legal Advice/Costs Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 30398498 13.98                      Gumtree Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 30385586 13.98                      Gumtree Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 23654992 99.00                      I am the agent Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/01/2017 43412942 13.98                      Gumtree Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Town Hall Lettings

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/01/2017 MJ211 28.00                      www.barcouncil.org.uk Business Transformation 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees Legal Shared Service (LSS)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 22/12/2016 to1 7.92                        Capita Gas Customer & Community 0232 HREP - Gas Maintenance Contract Gas Servicing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2017 36892 13.59                      Amazon Customer & Community 0407 S&S - Materials Neighbourhood Community Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 37257 9.99                        Dunelm Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Children & Young People's Service

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 RR39 355.00                    HMCTS Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Homelessness Costs

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 12/01/2017 PRR39 355.00                    HMCTS Customer & Community 0134 PREM - Eviction/Repossession Costs Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/01/2017 PRR40 355.00                    HMCTS Customer & Community 0134 PREM - Eviction/Repossession Costs City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 06/01/2017 RR3 85.00                      cieh Customer & Community 0438 S&S - Training Courses/Conferences/Seminars Refuse & Environment Operational Support

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/12/2016 1 48.80                      Greater Anglia Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 13/01/2017 2 97.60                      TSGN Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 16/01/2017 3 224.00                    Hub by Premier Inn Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/01/2017 4 112.00-                    Hub by Premier Inn Environment 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Parking Administration

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/01/2017 CS283 170.00                    Specsavers Business Transformation 0436 S&S - Health & Safety Supplies/Services Rechargeable Stationery and Supplies and Services costs (General Fund)

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/12/2016 84J 100.00                    Cambridgeshire County Council Environment 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Local Nature Reserves

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/12/2016 85J 100.00                    Environment Agency Environment 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Local Nature Reserves

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/01/2017 86J 58.00                      RTPI Environment 0433 S&S - Subscriptions & Membership Fees City Development

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 09/01/2017 87J 135.00                    The Bristol Hotel Customer & Community 0503 S&S - Provisions/Refreshments/Subsistence Community Development - Admin

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 10/01/2017 88J 29.16                      Smiths of the Forest of Dean Environment 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs Local Nature Reserves

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/01/1900 89J 21.35                      Amazon UK Customer & Community 0501 S&S - Publicity & Communications (Publicity Account)Culture and Community

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 18/01/2017 90J 38.40                      Ribbon Works Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Public Realm Enforcement

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 19/01/2017 91J 39.99                      Amazon UK Environment 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Urban Design & Conservation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/12/2016 SA32 1.50                        Asda Customer & Community 0126 PREM - Cleaning Materials/Equipment Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 20/12/2016 SA33 16.96                      Toys R Us Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/12/2016 SA34 148.64                    Toys R Us Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 21/12/2016 SA35 31.94                      Toys R Us Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 23/12/2016 SA36 13.93                      Toys R Us Customer & Community 0481 S&S - Special Project/Event Costs City Homes Expenditure

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 05/01/2017 SA37 50.00                      Asda Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 07/01/2017 SA38 4.00                        Poundworld Customer & Community 0401 S&S - Purchase of Tools, Equipment & Furniture Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 17/01/2017 SA39 60.00                      Amazon Customer & Community 0430 S&S - Stationery & Office Supplies Temporary Accommodation

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/12/2016 19TR 49.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/12/2016 20TR 49.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/12/2016 21TR 49.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/12UB Cambridge City Council GPC 30/12/2016 22TR 49.50                      Stagecoach Services Customer & Community 0311 TRAN - Travel Costs Home Office Funded Temporary Housing
